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Women / 4P / Jr. B1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria-Carolina Faora518
WOGA

9.600 9.775 9.7009.575 38.650
1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Rayne Prince508
Power House

9.275 9.650 9.7759.550 38.250
3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Noe Everhart502
Empire

9.150 9.500 9.6509.525 37.825
4 9 3 5 3 

3 

Ava Thigpen509
Ridgewood Gymn

9.000 9.575 9.7259.375 37.675
8 6 4 2T 4 

4 

Sydnie Kass506
Metroplex

9.075 9.600 9.4009.275 37.350
6 5 6T 8* 5T

5T

Maya Morton510
Sunbelt

9.050 9.550 9.4009.350 37.350
7 7T 5 8* 5T

5T

Trinity Heath519
WOGA

8.775 9.775 9.5758.750 36.875
13 1T 14 6 7 

7 

Lily Stringer503
Flipnastics

9.475 9.625 9.7257.900 36.725
2 4 20 2T 8 

8 

Madison Semler511
Texas Best Gymn

8.900 8.600 9.3509.275 36.125
11 17 6T 10 9 

9 

Loretta Stephenson512
Texas Champion

9.125 9.200 9.4508.300 36.075
5 10T 19 7 10 

10 

Claudia Salazar501
Capital Gymnastics

8.925 8.500 9.3259.200 35.950
9T 18 8 11 11 

11 

Hannah Hughes516
Waxahachie Gymn

8.675 9.200 9.2008.850 35.925
16 10T 13 13 12 

12 

Maggie Grimes427
Rock Solid Athletics

8.700 9.000 9.1009.000 35.800
15 12T 10T 15 13 

13 

Maci Rust517
Waxahachie Gymn

8.925 8.900 8.9509.000 35.775
9T 14 10T 16T 14 

14 

Abby Martin505
Iarov Elite Gymn

8.600 9.550 9.2508.350 35.750
17 7T 17T 12 15 

15 

Sealie Hughes515
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.500 9.000 8.9509.000 35.450
18 12T 10T 16T 16 

16 

Kelly Vance507
Olympia Hills Gymn

8.750 8.850 9.1758.400 35.175
14 15 16 14 17 

17 

Madison Bell513
Texas Tumblers

8.825 8.800 8.1509.075 34.850
12 16 9 19T 18 

18 

Alana Sowers514
Texas Tumblers

8.400 8.100 8.8508.350 33.700
19 19 17T 18 19 

19 

Natalie Savarese504
Golden Grip

7.900 6.750 8.1508.500 31.300
20 20 15 19T 20 

20 
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